
Title:
Framework Contract for the Recognition of Equivalence of Supply Chain Due Dilige...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Trade (TRADE) 

TED publication date:
24/06/2022

Latest possible closing date:
17/06/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number TRADE/2022/OP/0006-PIN

Title 
Framework Contract for the Recognition of Equivalence of Supply Chain Due 
Diligence Schemes under the Regulation (EU)2017/821 (Conflict Minerals)

Description 

Framework contract to cover services supporting the Commission with the 
recognition of equivalence of supply chain due diligence schemes under 
Regulation (EU) 2017/821 and, as applicable, with verifying that recognized 
supply chain due diligence schemes continue to fulfil the criteria that led to a 
recognition of equivalence.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 1000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79400000


